HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 104 by Senator John Smith

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, at the end of line 23, delete the period "." and insert a colon ":"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 4, line 5, after "<u>the</u>" change "<u>NAIC</u>" to "<u>National Association of Insurance</u>
 <u>Commissioners (NAIC</u>)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 4, line 15, after "<u>the</u>" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of line
 16, delete "("NAIC")" and insert "<u>NAIC</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 5, at the beginning of line 2, change "(5)" to "C."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, at the end of line 2, change "<u>this Subsection does</u>" to "<u>Subsection B of this</u>
 <u>Section shall</u>"